Tartu lahtised vOistlused ker geoustikus
07.09.05 TU staadionil.

Vaistlusprotokoll.

Naised. Ketas.
1. Kai Soonberg 29.06.87 Trt. Kalev 35.71
2. Jane Peda 04.07.87 Ulenurme Giimn. UGSK 23.74
Vasar.
1. Maris Rongelep 17.03.84 Audentes 56.94
2. Kadri-Liis Véhi 27.11.80 Audentes 52.70
3. Sigrid Nuude 21.12.85 TU ASK 38.74
4. Kadri Kokk 17.12.86 Trt. Kaev 3791
5. Katrin Qjdlill 02.08.88 Trt. Kaev 32.20
Oda.
1. Karmen Kalk 26.02.85 UGSK 38.38
2. LiinaKaro 24.06.87 Trt. Kdev 34.59
3. ElenaKuznetsova 02.08.84 TU ASK 0
Mehed 100 m jooks
1. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Alem/TU 11.57(-1,6) F11.42(-0,1)
2. Ahto Kree 31.05.85 Sakaa 11.67(-0,7) F 11.49
3. Kamo Kerge 16.09.84 Trt. Kaev 11.77(-1,6) F 11.79
4. Viro Oitspuu 16.08.73 Sakaa 11.98(-1,6) F 11.92
5. Karl Lepp 08.02.89 Trt. Kaev 12.15(-0,7) F11.98
6. Sven-Erik Him 30.12.88 Trt. Kaev 11.99(-1,6) F12.00
7. Alari Sade 16.10.86 TU ASK 12.08(-0,7) F12.02
8. Roman Kohtov 07.05.83 TUASK 11.60 (-1,6) DNF
9. Priit Karner 28.04..85 Alem/TU 12.20(-0,7)
10.Kaarel Kérner 21.06.89 Trt. Kaev 12.47 (-0,7)
11.Riho Terase 15.04.90 TU ASK 1250 (-0,7)
12. Jaanus Eskusson 24.01.77 TU 12.77 (-0,7)
13. Ain Kuusiku 23.11.82 TU ASK 12.86(-0,7)
14. Ranno Koorep 24.01.90 TU ASK 12.93(-1,6)
15. Kaur Jars 20.11.89 TU ASK 13.46 (-1,6)
400 m jooks
1. Indrek Tustit 25.01.78 TUASK 49,33
2. Priit Karner 28.04.85 Alem/TU 53.37
3000 m jooks

1. Tiidrek Nurme 18.11.85 SK SAARE 8.23.61



1. Peep Orlovski
2. Kalev Noupuu
3, Kristjan Siim
4. Artur Liiv

5. Ranno Koorep
6. Rivo Arro

7. Kaur Jars

1. lvoKda

2. Raido Mégi

3. Toomas Kivend

4, Priit Pakko

5. Heigo Nurmsalu

6. Indrek Oinus

7. Kaupo Vélb

8. Madis Paju

9. Sven Kera

V.aSven.Erik HOim
Kaarel Kirner

V.a Kaupo Véb
V.a Tauri Birken

1. Marko Janes

2. Joel Koorep

3. Sven Noormets
4. Sven Kera

Korgus

22.11.85
09.06.85
11.12.81
25.02.89
24.01.90
16.05.86
20.11.89

Ketas
20.11.72
19.12.68
07.04.68
06.10.84
15.07.86
01.06.82
21.04.87
10.06.86
05.09.87
30.12.88
21.06.89

Vasar
21.04.87
28.12.89

Oda
04.05.83
21.07.70
15.07.86
05.09.87

Peakohtunik —Rein Aule

Trt. Kaev
TU ASK
EPMU SK
Trt. Kaev
TU ASK
Sakala
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Ulenurme GSK
TU ASK
Sakda
TU ASK
TU ASK
Sakda
TU ASK
Trt. Kdev
Trt. Kdev

TU ASK
Trt. Kdev

SK Sakaa

TU ASK
Ulenurme GSK
TU ASK

2.03
2.00
1.90
1.85
1.75
1.75
1.60

42.87
42.11
41.06
4101
40.20
38.39
37.76
34.13
31.86
41.65 (1,5 kg.)
37.33 (1,5kg.)

48.22 (6 kg.)
32.71 (5kg.)

70.82
53.35
53.01
45.71



